K-12 Education Employer

Mendocino Unified

Anderson Valley Unified

Arena Union Elem./Point Arena Jt. Union High
Laytonville Unified

Redwood Collegiate Academy
Sequoia Career Academy

Eel River Charter

Fort Bragg Unified

Leggett Valley Unified
Manchester Union Elementary
Mendocino County Office of Education
Pacific Community Charter
Potter Valley Community Unified
River Oak Charter

Round Valley Unified

Three Rivers Charter

Tree of Life Charter

Ukiah Unified

Willits Charter

Willits Elementary Charter
Willits Unified

Employees

196
181
173
125
27
25

Total Wages

$4,354,438
$3,940,948
$3,920,232
$2,586,486
$656,445
$531,309

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,222,910
$1,437,357
$1,294,038
$786,324
$198,581
$157,712



