K-12 Education Employer	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mendocino Unified	196	\$4,354,438	\$1,222,910
Anderson Valley Unified	181	\$3,940,948	\$1,437,357
Arena Union Elem./Point Arena Jt. Union High	173	\$3,920,232	\$1,294,038
Laytonville Unified	125	\$2,586,486	\$786,324
Redwood Collegiate Academy	27	\$656,445	\$198,581
Sequoia Career Academy	25	\$531,309	\$157,712
Eel River Charter			
Fort Bragg Unified			
Leggett Valley Unified			
Manchester Union Elementary			
Mendocino County Office of Education			
Pacific Community Charter			
Potter Valley Community Unified			
River Oak Charter			
Round Valley Unified			
Three Rivers Charter			
Tree of Life Charter			
Ukiah Unified			
Willits Charter			
Willits Elementary Charter			
Willits Unified			